Meeting 2/11/2025

Adams County District Court
Aitken, Timothy

Apfel Funeral Home

AT&T Mobility

Aurora Co-op Elavator Co
Baird Holm Attorneys Law
Black Hills Energy

Bomaars

Capital Business Systems Inc
Central Neb Co Assessor Assn
Central Nebraska Attorneys
Charter Communications

City of St. Paul

Clearfly

DAS

Neal Dethlefs

Dowding Dowding & Dowding
Dvorak, Karol

Eakes Office Solutions
Election Systems Software
Erickson Law LLC

Hall County Sheriff

Hamilton Information Systems
Harouff Law PC LLO

HD Arms LLC

Hirschman, Kathy

Hoff, Mike

Hometown Leasing

Howard Co District Court
Howard County Court

Howard County Medical Center
Howard County Sheriff
Howard County Treasurer
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power
Huey Long Co Inc

Jackson Services Inc

Jim's Champlin Inc

Klanecky, Brenda
Klinginsmith, Cherri

Lassen, Randie L

Live Well Counseling Center
Lukasiewicz, Kirt

Marvin Planning Consultants Inc
MBL Properties

Mendyk & Son Electric Inc
Micofilm Imaging Systems Inc
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc
MOCIC

Midland Area Agency on Aging
Midwest Connect LLC

MIPS Inc

Motorola Solutions

Nebraska Assoc of Co Officials
Ne Assn of Co Clerks Rod
NCTC

NACT

Nebraska Planning & Zoning Assn
ODP Business Solutions LLC
Paper Tiger Shredding

Paxton, Melissa
Peterson Legal Services

Service

Reimbursement

Service
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Supplies
Service
Register/Dues
Service
Service
Utilities
Service
Service

Reimbursement

Service

Reimbursement

Supplies
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Supplies

Reimbursement
Reimbursement

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Service
Service
Fuel

Reimbursement
Reimbursement

Prior Service
Service

Reimbursement

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Register/Dues
Service
Supplies
Service
Service
Register/Dues
Register/Dues
Service
Register/Dues
Register/Dues
Supplies
Service

Reimbursement

Service
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837.50
80.08
750.00
366.75
61.79
423.00
1,453.01
307.48
2,773.16
25.00
790.30
529.70
2,788.04
1,080.65
491.19
30.00
294.85
45.12
1,310.62
300.00
220.00
95.20
2,960.00
1,200.00
5,625.00
250.58
30.00
39.97
113.00
277.00
1,933.52
83.22
10.00
132.82
473.52
121.34
181.21
30.00
414.68
2.00
11,672.08
81.90
2,500.00
10.00
170.00
104.00
61.20
100.00
5,902.25
256.00
5,361.94
10,390.82
350.00
50.00
82.01
75.00
235.00
299.99
62.00

60.00
6,833.33



Phonograph-Herald

Platte Valley Communications
Point C

Quadient Finance USA Inc
Quill Corporation

Rudolf, Elizabeth

Sack, Bev

Shamberg, Wolf McDermott & Depue

Sharman, Trev

Sherman County Sheriff
Stanczyk, Melissa

Sun Auto Tire & Service
Swanson, Leona

Tartaglia, Paul

Thomsen, Janet

Thurnau, Jerome
Tiemeyer, Jerron

TK Elevator Corporation
Vogel Auto Repair

Wex Bank

Wilshusen, Allen

Wilson, Donald

911 Custom

Ray Allen Manufacturing
Mid Plains Construction CO
Centurylink

Great Plains Communications
ROADS DEPT

Agricultural Services Inc
Applied Industrial Techologies
Aurora Co-op Elevator Co
Black Hills Energy
Bomgarrs

City of St. Paul

Copycat Printing

Dakota Fluid Power Inc
Filtercare of Nebraska LLC
Garrett Ties & Treads
Hometown Market
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power
Hurt, Raynold

Island Supply Welding Co
Jim's Champlin Inc

Kansas Tractor Parts
Michael Todd & Company
Mid Nebraska Aggregate
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc
Nates Auto Glass

NMC Inc

Parts Bin

Poss, Larry

Road Builders

S E Smith & Sons

Smith Welding Shop Inc
Thompson, Jerry

Thomsen, Janet

Trausch Dynamics

Village of Dannebrog

Midwest Machinery and Supply Co

Service
Service
Service
Service
Supplies
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Service
Reimbursement
Service
Reimbursement
Repairs
Prior Service
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Service
Service
Fuel
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Supplies
Utilities
Service
Supplies
Supplies
Service
Supplies
Utilities
Reimbursement
Supplies
Fuel
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Repairs
Supplies
Reimbursement
Supplies
Supplies
Service
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Supplies
Utilities
Supplies
Total
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896.22
3,784.00
1,030.99
2,000.00

18.78
101.00
4.00
458.86
38.97
18.50

417.20

2,987.55
18.00
60.00
30.00
60.00
30.00

341.74

174.99
2,378.43

36.10
11.00
36.00
274.98
141,178.64
783.15
56.36

700.11
215.25
2,379.48
442.51
781.19
639.20
33.36
1,876.52
147.45
5,249.00
83.36
303.78
30.00
19.84
7,399.85
2,800.00
15,592.32
602.50
73.20
450.00
12,609.58
1,008.99
30.00
129.09
26.99
75.81
30.00
106.87
41.31
98.98
1,652.82
286,443.64



